
A La Carte Menu
HILLTOPS RESTAURANT

S T A R T E R S

Goats Cheese
bee pollen, roast beets, puree, croutons

Chicken Kaarage 
pickled cucumber, aioli

Halloumi Fries
chorizo aioli 

Ham Hock Terrine
tomato chutney, sour dough

Chicken Liver Pate
caramelised onion, warm sour dough

Soup of the Day 
warm crusty roll

M A I N S

10oz Rib Eye Steak 
triple cooked chips, rocket & grana padano salad, pepper sauce 

Beer Battered Fish and Chips 
homemade crushed peas and tartare sauce 

House Beef Burger 
brioche, bacon jam, cheese, tomato, gem, fries, pickled
onion rings, burger sauce

Chicken / Vegetable Jalfrezi 
pilau rice, naan bread, mango chutney, fries

If you have any special dietary requirements, including allergies & intolerances, please advise a member of our
team and we will be more than happy to assist you.

Pickled Onion Rings - Dressed Salad - Triple Cooked Chips - Fries

S I D E S  -  £ 3 . 9 5

£6.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£8.50

£7.50

STARTER / MAIN

£29.00

£17.00

£16.00

£16.00 / £14.00

Pan Seared Seabass
tomato & herb linguine, charred broccoli, tomato &
caper dressing

£23.00 

Basil & Sundried Tomato Risotto
grana padano

£16.00 

Slow Cooked Feather Blade of Beef
confit garlic mash, jus

£22.00 


