HILLTOPS RESTAURANT

M La Carte Menn

STARTERS

SIAKIEKS	STARTER / MAIN
Soup of the Day warm crusty roll	£6.00
Chicken Kaarage pickled cucumber, aioli	£7.50
Goats Cheese bee pollen, roast beets, puree, croutons	£7.50
Halloumi Fries chorizo aioli	£7.50
Ham Hock Terrine tomato chutney, sour dough	£7.50
Chicken Liver Pate caramelised onion, warm sour dough	£8.50
MAINS	
House Beef Burger brioche, bacon jam, cheese, tomato, gem, fries, pickled onion rings, burger sauce	£16.00
10oz Rib Eye Steak triple cooked chips, rocket & grana padano salad, pepper sauce	£29.00
Beer Battered Fish and Chips homemade crushed peas and tartare sauce	£17.00
Chicken / Vegetable Jalfrezi pilau rice, naan bread, mango chutney, fries	£16.00 / £14.00
Pan Seared Seabass tomato & herb linguine, charred broccoli, tomato & caper dressing	£23.00
Basil & Sundried Tomato Risotto grana padano	£16.00
Slow Cooked Feather Blade of Beef confit garlic mash, jus	£22.00

SIDES - £3.95

Pickled Onion Rings - Dressed Salad - Triple Cooked Chips - Fries

If you have any special dietary requirements, including allergies & intolerances, please advise a member of our team and we will be more than happy to assist you.